S200 Series
S200-016G / S200-032G / S200-064G / S200-128G / S200-256G / S200-512G        Solid State Drive
 Sep / 2012
Rev. 0.1
S200 Product Specification
Myung SSD
2.5 Inch SATA II (3Gbps)
S200 Series

S200 Series
S200-016G / S200-032G / S200-064G / S200-128G / S200-256G / S200-512G        Solid State Drive
5
• Power Management Features
     - Early weak block retirement option
• Data shaping for higher data reliability
• SMART Features
• Security Features
     - Multiple data security zones
• Storage Capacity
     - 16GB / 32GB / 64GB / 128 GB / 256GB / 512GB
• Temperature
      - Commercial : 0°C ~ 70°C
      - Industrial : - 40°C ~ 85°C
• Ordering Information
      - S200-016G : SATA 16GB
      - S200-032G : SATA 32GB
      - S200-064G : SATA 64GB
      - S200-128G : SATA 128GB
      - S200-256G : SATA 256GB
      - S200-512G : SATA 512GB
3. Features
S200 Series
S200-016G / S200-032G / S200-064G / S200-128G / S200-256G / S200-512G        Solid State Drive
4. Block Diagram